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Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.coms>

Sent: Monday, 1 October, 2018 4:50 PM

To: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: MT_Claim_5G

Subject: FW: Second opinion - SLE 1994 G; DOL : 22/07/2018; 18/18/18/VP02/263932
Attachments: 263932-DOCS1.pdf; 263932-DOCS2.pdf; 263932-DOCS3.pdf; 263932-AD) RPT pdf
Sensitivity: Confidential

Part I

Dear Catherine,

Kindly assist our Head Office to obtain the adjusted repair costs and the market value at the

time of the accident,

Upon completion of the paper survey, you may forward the report directly to them.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: KO SIEW LING

Sent: Monday, 1 October, 2018 4:35 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Subject: Second opinion - SLE 1994 G; DOL : 22/07/2018; 18/18/18/VP02/263932
Sensitivity: Confidential

Lonpac Confidential

Dear Gerald,

Would appreciate if you could help to get a second opinion from your panel adjusters on the reasonability of cost of
repairs to the claimant’s vehicle vis a vis the circumstances of accident as well as the market value of the vehicle at
the material time of accident,

Attached please find the following:-

1) Claimant’s survey report and photos.
2) Vehicle registration details.



3) Claimant's policy schedule.
I will split into few emails as the size is too large.

Thanks and regards,
Siew Ling



« MTOR18024553 f Torqua § Ple Lid - Kaki Bukit

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 2ZR07T/2018 11:04
SUBMITTED BY: Paach Ang Slew Hul

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report cormectly the detais of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder andlor the Authorised Driver.

3, Information provided must be as tnuthful and accurate as possible, Ay withl misrepresantation ar withaiding of matarfal facts may allow insurancs companies tn

repudiate policy ability,

4. Tha lssua and acceptonce of this Farm by insurance companies is not an admission of palicy liability on the part of the Inswrance tompanias,
5. Any false reporting may be referred to tha Palice for investigation,

&, This repon will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managemen! Centre establishad by the General Insurance Association of Singasare (GLA) for

archiving and that copias of this report will, for a fee,
7. By the lodgemant of this repart to the insurers,

aforegald.

Date Of Report

Date OF Accident

Exact Location OF Accident
Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Ownear
NRIC No

Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer

Model

be mads availablo upan application by interestad parfies.
you hereby consent to fhe archiving of this report at tha eantre and to coples of the repart baing made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
23/07/2018 11:04
221072018 13:056
ANAK BUKIT FLYOVER (PIE TUAS NEAR CLEMENT| AVE &)
SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SLE1994G

MAHMUD BIN MOHD ARIS
516439382

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +85-83308431
OFFICE-83396431

HONDA
VEZEL-1.5 (A)

Exact Purposa for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance pollcy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category
Insurance Company

MName of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleat Palicy

Policy Mumbar
Cover Note Mumber
Driver

Mame of Driver
NRIC Mo

Date OF Birlh
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Driving Experience
Gender

Maobile Number

Fax Number

Conltact Mumber
EMail Addrass

NO

THIRD PARTY
PRIVATE CAR

FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE

NO

PNPV2018-00008958

MAHMUD BIN MOHD ARIS
516439382

24021964

INDOOR

21/09/1988

29 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-83396431

OFFICE-B83396431
NOEMAIL

Page 1 of 21



Address

Postcode
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company
If Na, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Mumber of Driver's Own
Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other Infarmation

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident?
Fareign Vehicle Registration Number

Number of vehicles involved in the aceident

Was any body Injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

| have been approached by unknown persan(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)
Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?
If Yes Please state which Palice Stalion
Police Station Mame

Police Station Address

Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If ¥es.agalnst whom?

Circumstances of Accident

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?
Remarks! Reasons:

BLK 762 BEDOK RESERVIOR VIEW #06-309
470762

NO

OWMNER

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR
DRIZZLING
WET

YES

JQVT798 (PRIVATE CAR)
2

YES

NO
YES

YES

BEDOK POLICE DIVISIONAL HQ (G DIVISION)

ROAD: 30 BEDOK NORTH ROAD , POSTCODE: 463676 . COUNTRY:
SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 1800-2440000 - FAX NO: 64443008
NO

YES
YES
WITH TRAFFIC POLICE

Was there any audio recorded? NC
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number JavTTaa

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category

Name of Driver
MRIC/Passport Numbar
Contact Number

Address

Posicode

PRIVATE CAR
LAL TIAN YEE

Paga 2 aof



Insurance Company Name
Mature Cf Damage
Mo. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Pags 3 of 21



Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

In ANT NOT

1 Blease report correethy taa derails, ol the acrident b0 ipeed =p e s pracess

B This Fgers must be eamale 120 By ihe Polizybotder sadjor the Autharised Drives

3. Infearnatian providid must bie 2 Seuthbyl and accurate &b possibly Any wilful meseepresentation ur withh olelung of material
Facts sray 2l ingurance conpanies to repydiate policy Hebility

1. The bsue aind geceptance of this Form by insirance coenpanics It nal ar admssian of policy Lot Ty o the: gt 8l thelasarance
EOFM s

5 M:wmmmw-

G Therepen vl be farwerded by the indarers of the Gik Reconds Managerment Centes euablishad by the General rrprance
Assotlation of Singapors (GRA) fgr Archrang and that copies of this repart will for 2 fee b made avallihle upon apsteation by
nrlerested parties

. By the lodgment of this rapar 1o e insurers, wests ferely cansenl In the arehiving of 1 repert 41 e tentre @nd b copies of
1he feport being made svallable atarasal

E. Cossent under the Persgnal Darg Protectian Let (PFOPA|
Furderstand acenowiesps, spras and coaseat that;

(2] My aagpier, my warkshop ang the General lasuence Assodation of Singapore ("G mayiare FRIMULEe (o coferT, use,
drcieta andfor process my pocsonal dat/persanal information sel aul is thes [form) amd arty sther persmnal o formistion
pravided bey e or passessed by my inturee {rotiectively the “Parconal indorrme thon"f and dreclose and trarsfer suzh
Parsomal infarreatian to alf Insurests) whe hive sncored veliclefi] invohed in this seesdent {all maureris] wao have ingured
vehlsiefs) irvehe s I this accident shall be collectively raferred o at the “insirers”|, the Insarers’ Bwyers/law Frme. the
Manatary dithority ol Singapore and any reivent government agenay AUIRLIy [such a the ponce) for 1ne pupaials|

ol

0] oroesierng, hanolng aralfor danhing with my claims inchuding the settlemens of the cizims ard Ay Aubryyary
IFvEstgaiion selating to the olaimas;

I Imvesmigating the accigent andfat my tlzing;

[} carrying ut andfor dea ling wiih my lassiuetions ar reaponding Lo 3y engainies by mie;

i admministermg my-claimis finchiging the mailing of corespondence, ststements mvoices, FRGOM: o ralices 10,
whith reld envohe diselosuce of certain persansl S5ty bt me b2 Bring dbaut delivery 0F Th Larmie 28 wall 21 an bhe
eatrrnal eover of emverspesfmall packages]. and or

[¥] camplying with sopdieable Liw in agm: nigtering. procesiing, sandiing asdior dealing with T 2EHme e e sty the
"Purpases”)

b} At insweer]al whi fave insurad webizlefs| invotved ar they secident and the Indsrery’ Mwyersfow Brns, may/sre permrttad

T eodecl. use, disciose And/er grooess my Persamnsl bl rrmation for sne ar mare of the abeue Purposes: grd

fch oy Personel nfatmation mayfean be divioed b 2ty of the ndisrars 2ndfar Gk 1o e thice party Lendice &1 ovden or
sgensfinciudang thor lranersfaw i ma), which may be sived ousiide of Singapore, for one o moece al the sboes Purpole:

I8} ey Personal informistica wid 390 be tollestoa and used to campih: elarms ittty far the parpasy of Sragd dessetgn
feivestigation and managemant in peeseat and a fiie tlairms
e} theintarmation so saliactes under 2} abave may be shared / discesed
(] tosvinggrars andfar any other rived Barties that 3asist In evaluating, nvstigating, controlling or managing iraud,
regulators, bew enlurcoment ang Eovarnment apencies o 1E3sanatly required far I purposed shatng, ar

) for campha g et roguirerenls undee any FEfuEtery, awy 0 Cowt urders

=3 B - A

Poloyhaider'y ;I.E falige Griver's Spndeure Resoeting Cemue Forymmal's Sipranane

Cuate & Timg 0P driver & Aot the paboytegern FETHES
Dl & Trme, TR IFIN N

Page 4 of 21



Sketch Plan #2

EKETCH PLAN
1 ] 1
N o
e Aal ' el Bkt Flyg o
[ % fhed ] 3 ! 5
|t"’? 1 |I ' 3 |r'.’_!-'.' Taais Fiey ":_I'ar--ia.\-n" FU*' e 'd
] 51 | !
A, 1 | [
ﬂ’ ||' " | i X ik o
f g : i ’ | VEbiedy Q- g I'_--;‘_—rl-ql--__f [y
o ;
f ] { | i
Fé b T ] WEmbends @ e,y i
i { -
P ) 2
=4 J
-t N !
- ":-_, - ¥
I | ! 1
a % b - [ =
R I SN e e . Tt
g . - il'_' Ii*'/ } : H ——
OESCRIBE ORCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
R-.‘l'-*vu e i’- brae F.q,{'h-'ﬁ’
Tloiger i |0
T
=
e
e — |
—— -‘-‘-‘-‘"
e e
. -
g
b — e “‘H"a-
o
x\_‘_
= -H-‘L\'
\-\
S = —
M
i S -
. N .
- —_— b Ly z s
DECLARATION ' i o
e detlare the lgpepoing pase ylse 0 Yve in evrrg satpec
w (‘ }..;;,_
*-.rl-cn,-hn-l-rﬂ igzinJre L Driver's !-ien}!«n_ e — Ele-pbrrl-h-q f;r-;r:P-mv:Mri's Sapnatiste
Daie K Terw 1P riegt |y ot the pelicybaodse: | Mainy
[rate & Tirma: TREIC A1 Pl

Paga 5 of 21



SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin:
Bedok North N.P.C

IR

30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 469676

Tel No: 1800-2449998

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

MRV IR

T/20180722/2054

1ol
Report Mo, T/20180722/2054

“Date/Time Report Made:
22/07/2018 16:44

Vide Report No.:
DIZD1 BG?ZZJ’G[}EB

Station Diary No.:
80

Informant's P:
Name of Informant:
MAHMUD BIN MOHD ARIS

"'"l—-ﬂzr-. e [ e o -'='-1
Ia F L INe

i "?x Wi

P e e

ﬁdd!’EES

SINGAPORE 470762

APT BLK 762 BEDOK RESERVOIR VIEW #06-309

“ID Type/ ID No.: ' Contact No.:
NRIC NO / 516439382 | Home/Office: Mobile: 83396431
~ Nationality: Email:
SINGAPORE CITIZEN
Sex: | Age: Date of Bith: | Type of Informant: -
Male 54 24/02/1964 Driver
Race: Language: Institution / School Name:
Malay English
Occupation: Driving Licence Information:
SALESEKECUTNE Class: 3 Date of Expiry:
Gm‘ﬁ[-m v h_ﬂ?‘:ﬁiﬁ:-_::u: s i Bl harat .‘: L ery Gt T
Non-Injury Crink Date/Time of Type nf Lucatlnn

Type of

y _ Attended by Police Drive: Accident: Expresswa
W smagind i No 22/07/2018 13:05 .
Location:
Along Road 1
PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWAY
Before exit of Clementi Avenue 6, 26km Mark ]
Weather: Road Surface: Road Speed Limit:
| Drizzling Wet
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
— Light
Type of Collision: Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear ambulance:
L e No
PR T D o BN i AESPTER
Vehicle No. | Typ s |Model  |Color .‘-:Ec:numnn No of Passenger
Javy7es | Car ' Seriously | 0
= Damaaed |
SLE1994G | Car HONDA VEZEL 1.5X | Blue Seriously | 0 '
CVT ] Damaged
Details of Vehicle %mumnc& ; : t i
JVuhir;ﬁe No. | ance Company _ |insurance No Effective | Expiry Date
SLE1984G | FWD Slngapore Pte, Ltd PNPVZ018- 12/07/2018 | 11/07/2019
| - | 00008958




0
oy i A

Ll

IR

1807222054
Police Station Of Origin: =HFS
Bedok North N.P.C Report No. Tr20180722/2054
30 BEedok North Road SINGAPORE 468676
Tel No: 1800-2449999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian Involved: No
No. of Pedestrians Injured; NIL

Related Vehicle | JQV7798 (Car) Contact No.| 85264080
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: NIL
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL

e of In'l_.l NIL

A o R

ID No. 516439382
Related Vehicle | SLE1994G (Car) Contact No.| 83396431
Hospital/Clinie | NIL Class of Class: 3

Driving Date of Expiry: NIL

Licence &

Expiry Date
Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
Mo. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Cegree of Injury | MIL

Brief Detalls.

On 22/7/2018 at about 1300hrs, | was driving my car (SLE1984G) along PIE towards Tuas on lane 4 on a
4 lane road. As | wanted to take the exit towards Clementi Avenue 6, | was driving on lane 4 at about
80km/h, Suddenly, there was a strong collision from the rear. The collision caused my car to spin towards
the right and | managed to control and stop, facing the opposite direction of the road, on lane 2. | then got
out from my car and saw that a Malaysian car (JQV7798) had collided onto my car. The Malaysian car
was also perpendicular to the road and in between lane 2 and 3. | walked over to the said car but the
driver came out from the front passenger side. | noticed that his door was stuck due to the damages to
the front right from the collision. The right rear bumper of my car was also seriously damaged. When |
spoke to the driver, he spoke to me in Malay. He informed that he lost control of his car. skidded and
spun, thus colliding onto my car. LTA and police resources arrived at scene. | then handed over the SD
card to the Traffic Police officer vide G/20180722/0063, under 10 Jamie.



BOLICE FORCE MR

TI20180722/2054
Police Station Of Origin: 30f3
Bedok North N.P.C Report Mo, T/20180722/2054
30 Bedok North Road SINGAPORE 468676
Tel No: 1800-2449999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: | [ signature Of Informant:

G Jr i /

Sgt 2 MUHAMMAD SHAHZELEEMI BIN | " _
MOHAMAD DANEL / u/;
Signature Of Interpreter: ia Date/Time: i

Mot applicable 22/07/2018 16:44

Officer In Charge Of Case: | Classification Of Case:

TR/GIT ! . _
Staff Sgt MOHAMMAD ZULKARNIAN BIN
SAMSUDIN - |
Contact No.: 65476429 £ !
Authentication Stamp 7
NP188 | 4;,]’/

<



(3) sieacone LTI TR

HBOT2 22062
Police Station Of Ongin _ L .a h ’
Bukit Batok N P & p Batont Ngr20 b
21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE bl | §
659840
Tel No 1800-6659599
REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT - e
"Date/Time Report Made Vide Report Ng ' Station Diary Ne
2210712018 18 28 0/20180722/0063 . 108
e —— e ——— S ——— —
Informant's Partic ulars
Name of Informant. Address.
LAU TIAN YEE Ci0 281C Sengkang Eastway #11.50g SINGAPORE 543261
IDTrN&T!EﬁE T [ContaciNe oy 211 e s
FIN NO ¢ 0569336K Home/Office Mobile 85264090
Nationaity [ e — Y Y i
MALAYSIAN
Sex Age Date of Bir‘th'__mnmnhant T s - =
Male 29 30/03/1989 Driver
Race Language Institution / School Name
Chinese English
——-__."—‘—-—-—-__.___________,_.______________“_ e —
Occupation Driving Licence Infarmation
CONSTRUCTION WORKER 1 Class: 3

—Date of Expiry

Date/Time of = Type of | Locahon |
Accident Beng

—INo ___m&ﬂlﬂ_m.-__i—______-_ -

Along Road 1

PAN ISLAND EXPRESSWA.Y

-along PIE towards Ty
Weather

Road Surface: .
 Orizzling G L = Wet = —_—
Traffic Flow Traffic Contrg) Traﬁlc_\}alﬁ?\'l; )
Dual Cammage Way o J Not Controlleg - Lighy
Type of Collision

Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear

e

Anyone conveyeq by |

ambulance
i ~- ]
Details of Vehicle Involved " = s ==
Vehicle No. | Type | Make Model | Color Conditon [No of

5 | =encusly | g
JQV7798 | Car _ _}*__ ot ____L Sl L%%%FEL_ i ‘
S| [ T | 1 ightly 0
SLE1994G | Car e e I | Damageq | Bl
[Detalls of Person Involved i R
Any Pedestrian lﬂi?gﬁ:‘é-ﬁ"ﬁ,[ | Use of Pedestnan Crossing NA S

of Pedestnans Injtres. = '

[ No. of Pede:

Scanned with CamScanner



SINGAPORE AR iy

TI20180722/2062
POLICE FORCE
20t
Police Station Of Origin: Report No. T/201807227205;
Bukit Batok N.P.C
21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE
659840 CONTINUATION OF REPORT
Tel No. 1800-6659999
[Driver o bt o e ekt AMEALS |
Name LAU TIAN YEE ID No. G0569336K [
Related Vehicle | JQVv7798 (Car) Contact No.| 85264090 g
Hospital/Clinic | NIL Class of Class: 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
[ _ Expiry Date
| Date Treatment NIL Date Discharge [ NIL ||
{ No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL ]
Driver
Name MAHMUD BIN MOHD ARIS ID No S16439387
Related Vehicle ’ SLE1994G (Car) Contact No.| 83398431
Hospital/Clinic [ NIL Class of | Class; 3
Driving Date of Expiry: NIL
Licence &
Expiry Date
| Date Treatment | NIL Date Discharge | NIL
| No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL Degree of Injury | NIL
Brief Details.

On 22/07/2018 at about 1300hrs, | was driving alone along PIE towards Tuas on the first lane when | lose
control of my car, JQV7798 (Toyota) when | was negotiating a corner bend as the road surface was wet,
My car spin several times and | hit onto another car, SLE1994G (Honda) which was travelling on the 4th
lane. My car came to a stop between lane three and two. Both drivers then got out of our cars. uninjured.
We then made a check on our vehicles My vehicle obtained some damages on the front driver door
(unable to open), dents on front right bumper, dents on front right mudguard on top of the front right tyre,
crack on the front right head light and slight dents on the right rear bumper The other car have ffﬂmag:f
to its rear right bumper and dents on the bottom right bonnet. | do not have any in-built camera in my car.

| am not sure about the other vehicle. : oved our
Traffic Police arrived at the accident location and advised us to lodge a police report. We then m

vehicle once everything was settled.

Scanned with CamScanner



Ly SINGAPORE

police Station Of Ongin

Euhl‘l Balok NPC

21 Bukit Balok Easl Avenue 4 SINGAPDRE

59840

Tel No 1800-6659999 CONTINUATION OF RepoRT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

POLICE FORCE Wll\lllllllllﬂﬂl'!llﬂlﬂilJ'I!

TIROVRGT 232082

Yol )

Rapon No 1201807222082

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report If you don't have
the certificate with you now. please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report ] ‘ Signature Of Informant

J I ol
Sgt 3 NUR' FAIZZAHASHIKIN BINTE SuB - l

<4 U i
Signature Of Interpreter i | Date/Time
Not applicable 1 22/07/2018 18 28

i aa_salﬁc_ahén_ Of Case

Officer In Charge Of Case
TP /AEIT/

SAMIAN

Scanned with CamScanner
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> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner 1D Type:

Owner 1D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

ehicle to be Exported;

Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour;
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Mo

Chassis Mo

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Reglstration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Pald:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period{Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amaunt:

Total Rebate Amount:

The Information contained herein is correct as at 23 Jul 2018

PARFINNF Rehata Fnmiine

Simgapore MRIC
3938z

SLE19740G

Mo

01 Aug 2018
HONDA

VEZEL 1.5XCVT
Blue

2016
L15B403T616
RU11117410
96.0 kW (128 bhpl
$20,054.00

12 Jul 2015

12 Jul 2016

0

$10,076.00

Yes
11 Jul 2024
£7.557.00

11 Jul 2024
A-Carupto 1600cc & 97KW (130bhp)
0

$52,301.00

$41,545.00

$49,102.00

MIFFFVEEOATT IR FIEW SO TS P ST I RN e B LR T e b | PP i IR iR I S IR I R IS AR e e



> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Crwmner 1D Type:

Crwner 10:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.:

ehicle to be Exported;
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colaur
Manufacturing Year:

Engine Na.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Crpen Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Detalls
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligihility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amaount:
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date;

COE Category:

COE PeriodYears):

OF Paid:

LCOE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 18 Aug 2018

Singapore NRIC
39382

S5LE19945

Yes

18 Aug 2018
HONDA

VEZEL 15X CVT
Blue

2014
L15B40374614
RU111174610
256.0kW (128 bhpi
$20,054.00

12 Jul 2014

12 Jul 2014

2]

£10,075.00

Yes
11 Jul 2026
$7.557.00

11 Jul 2026

A~ Carup to 1400cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$52,301.00

$41.298.00

$48,855.00

OK
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Used Honda Vezel Car for Sale in Singapore, Avil Motors Ple Lid - sgCarMart

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Sell My Car

Directory Products

Insurance

Login  Sigm up

Articles Fesrum Resources

Honda

Formd o Used Cars » Avil Metars Pre Lid = Honda Vil 1.54 %

Retources
Car Buying
Car Selling
Car Ownership
Car Aftermarket
On The Move
Lifestyle

Car Tyres

GOODITYEAR

"MAVIC2
Choose the Pro
or Zoom version.
Hyperlapse With
@ Single Touch -

Vehichs ._T'p:pE R

PiceRange v | Depreciation v 2016
Honda Vezel 1.54 X
Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos
A0d 1o Shortlist Add te Campare Add 3 MNale Report Ermoe

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Manufactured
Mileage
Transmizsion
Engine Cap
Road Tax

Power

Curb Weight

Faatures

Accessories

Description

ARF

Dareg Value
Mo. of Owners
Type of Vah
Category
Availability

fudd to Shortlist

Pasted on; DE-0ct-2014

$66,300

$7,900 fyr

WView modeks with =imilar depreciaton

23-Jun-2016
(Fyrs 8mths 18days COE haft)

2015

25,000 ke (11k fyr)
Auta

1,496 cc

£582 fyr

B6.0 kW (128 bhg)
View specs of the Honga Veral (20149}

1,150 kg

L5 I'WTEC Engine Producing 1288hp, Earth-Dream
Technalogy, Keyless Entry/Start/Auto-Brake Hold,
CTBA, Electric Park Brake.,

VD Player, LISE, Bluetooth, Reverse Sensors And
Camara, 16" Rims With HeadlightsLED DAL, Fag
Lamps, Falding Mirrors, Audio Steering Control,

We Provide Door Step Viewing, High ARF. Almost
Brand Mew Condition, Whole Car Is Cover With
Beautiful Scruff Plate, Extremely Well Maintained, Mast
Popular Mid Size Family SUV, Super Low Mileage Dons!
Perfect Car For Driving With Its Low Fuel Consumption)
V Kool Solar Film, Spacious With Big Boot Space And
Knackdown Rear Seats, High Loan Avallable,

$47,300

§20,481

$10,674

$44.524 a5 of today (charge)
2

Sy

PARF Car

Available
Aa3d to Compars

Add & Mpte

Lant Updated on: 04-001-2015

Tage: Monda Wezed, honde veral, 2006 Honda warel, 2016 horda vepsd, Honda,

Wezel, wegel, Lssd Honda

Transfer Fee

%23

hitps:/www.sgea rmart.com/used_carsfinfo,php?ID=7687474&0DL=1064

Map

Mare fetione share

Locabon Map

Prica Analysis

Company Avil Motors Pte Lid
& doalers pricelst
» 17 vehs sold | 21 vahs availabile
Address 60 Jatan Lam Huat #03-45
Search cars nearby this incation
Location Carros Centre
Office No 64756698
Contact Person{s) Mr Lim 85896789
Erig 9353485636
Henry 0675508
Useful Services
Afraid of lemons? Request to have
this car evaluated professionally,
| s ede o ¥ [T )

| Find out the market valsa for your car,

3‘ ¥ Get a free Car Valuation.

112



100412018 Used Honda Vezel Car for Sale in Singapore, Avil Motors Pte Lid - sgCarMart

Down Payment $19,890 (changs) Mawinium 0% Loan ﬂ
1st Instalment $66E (7]
Total Upfront Payment 520,583 (exciuding ingurance) n

Esimates based an 2% lnan ot 2,98% inerest rate; Check with seller for exadt figare,

Items for Honda Vezel » Wiew Al

Cargn Tray

From £45

Seuff Plate LED Scuff Plate for
From $85 g Honda Vers)
e $120
=i
Freapower 5 Drive Bldder Carpiate
Thatthe Controll, For Balp
5250 FoR SALE  $38,888
Showing & out of 255 sultable fems for Honda Viezed Fi-ve A

Pro-Jex ¥iDh Auto Pte Ltd is @ soecialist workshop for Honda cars,

Recommended for you 1-6 of 18

A

[*5 r-l"’ﬂ =i - i o
et PR Rt liﬂ .
A i 1 aE
::::-n!-"-r" fﬁ. TEE RN ?

S
O
10 narrowest chrparks 10 facts about A tussie of twe [conic Turbo Toyota Harrier BMW specialist W5 Vios returns to BM in
in Singapore renewing your COE family sedans mieets its matches 1018

Home  Mew Cars | Used Cars  Sell My Car | Directory  Products | Insurance  Article  Forum  Resources

£gCarMa:t 15 the numbar ane car Classifieds foe parallel impoet cavs, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Audi, Kk, Hyundal, Yoskssagen, Misubihl & BMin, There are plenty o tars for sale, oven for COE
cars, OPC cars, wans, luuury cars, spoets ars, SUV, MPY, hatchback or statmmwagons. You can also buy from a car austion and look Up cas loans, low m leaqe cang, car brands, Car insurance,
carpark rates, car audio, car grooming, car rental, vehicle msurance, car insurance quatation, car biog, car sccessores, car workshop & car shoker, Visit aur partnirs for job openings, Singapore
Jobs, el estate properties for sale, facobook marketing, mover, car performance parts, cor discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicka leasing & COF resuls

AR prices and other mfermation displayed on sqCarMart.com are gathered from sowrces and based on algorithas that are believed by sgCarMart.cam (5 be refiabie, but ng assurance cn be givern
that this infarmiation is accurate, complete or current, sgCarMart,com does not assume any responsibibty for emars or omissinns of warraal Ihe accuracy of this nformaton,

Follow sgCarMart.com

About Ls | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap  Terms of Senvice | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Pratection Statement
©2004-2018 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

hitps:fwww.sgcarmart. comfused_cars/info.php?ID=T6874T&DL=1064
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CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance
if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident,

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardiess of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNPV2018-00008958 (Comprehensive - Classic Plan)

Car plate number; SLE1994G

Your name (As the policyholder): Mahmud Bin Mohd Aris

Coverage start date: 12/07/2018

Coverage end date: 11/07/20189

Covered geographical area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

Who is insured to drive:
. ) You; and
(b} Anyone with a valid driving license whao You give permission to drive Your Car,

Important things to know:

Your Policy comprises this Certificate of Insurance, the Contract, the Car Insurance Summary and any
Endorsements attached by Us. These documents should be read together as one. You must make sure that
any person You give permission to drive Your Car understands Your duties under this Policy and complies with

its canditions.

Your Policy is only valid if Your Car is being used for non-commercial activities in accordance with Your contract.

Finance company:Hong Leong Finance Limited

We confirm that this Policy complies with the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189).

Issued on: 05/07/2018

Abhishek Bhatia Please immediately inform us at 465-6820-88R8
Chief Executive Officer or email us at contact.sg@fwd.com if any details
FWD Singapore Pte Ltd in this Certificate of Insurance need to be changed.

FWID Singapore Pre. Lud. 6 Temasek Boulevard, § LE-01 Suntec Tower 4, Singapore OIEBEA, T: (65) 6820 8848 Company Hagistration No, J00S01T3TH | www.fwd_com.sg
Copyright © 2016 FWD Singapore Fte, Ltd. AN Rights Reserved,



‘ZIM QT@ Appraisal And Management Pte Ltd

Motor Vehicle Appraiser and Insurance Loss Adjuster
Mo 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-21 Premicr 40 Kaki Bukit Singaore 413875
Handphone Mo, @ +63 9146 1186 Email ; united.appraisal@live.com sg
Business Registration Mos. ; 200817301

Ourref. : UAMI8.07.19-AK-MTP-TAP-SLE1994G

Date ¢ 31 Jul 2018
Mahmud Bin Mohd Aris

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir,

Re : Third Party Claim For Vehicle Registration No. SLE1994G

We refer to your instruction to appraise the above-mentioned vehicle on 23 July 2018

A static inspection was carried out and our report is enclosed for your perusal. The estimated
cost of repair submitted by Messrs. Team AutoPro Pte Ltd for  SGD 17,346.70
as per our attached schedule has been inspected thoroughly by us against the actual damages
sustained on the above-mentioned vehicle and we recommend the replacement and rectification
accordingly.

Our revised quotation for the repairis  SGD 12,614.96  which in our opinion, it is fair and
reasonable. The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs to your requirement at our adjusted
revision. However, we have not given any instruction and authorisation to the repairer to proceed
with the repairs.

Under normal circumstances, the entire repair of the damaged vehicle should be completed within
a reasonable period of 6 (Six) days.

We are reverting the matter to you for a decision, and enclosed is our vehicle inspection report,
appraisement schedule and invoice for services rendered.

Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any queries on this matter.

Yours faithfully.
United Appraisal & Management Ple Lid

L
ARG

AW
&

T

Ananda K. Biswas Marc
Muotor Vehicle Appraiser

Engls. :

The nformation contained in these document may be privileged and confidential, and is intended for the exclusive use of the addressee
designation, |7 you are not the addressee, any enclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissermination or use of this conumunication is
strictly prohibited. 17 you received this document by error, please contact us immediately 1o arrange for its retum.




UM Q’Z@ Appraisal And Management Pte Ltd

Mator Vehicle Appraiser and Insurance Loss Adjuster
Mo, 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #06-21 Premier @ Kaki Bukt Singaore 415875
Handphone No.  +65 9146 11B6  Email : united.appraisal @live.com.sg
Business Registration Nos. | 200817301 N

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

To Mahmud Bin Mohd Ans

Ourref. : UAMIB07.19-AK-MTP-TAP-SLE1994G
Date £ 31 Jul 2018

REFERENCE

Assign by : Mahmud Bin Mohd Aris Insured : To be advice
Assign on ¢ 23 Jul 2018 Policy no. ¢ To be advice
Inspection on : 23 Jul 2018 Claim no. : To be advice
Accident on : 22 Jul 2018 Sum insured : To be advice
Workshop name : Team AutoPro Pte Ltd Excess : Not applicable
Inspection at ¢ 8, Kaki Bukit Ave 4 3rd party Veh, : To be advice

#01-07 Premier@Kaki Bukit 3rd party ins. : To be advice
Singapore 415875

PARTICULARS OF DAMAGED VEHICLE

Registration no, : SLE1994G Odometer : 27898 Km
Make / Model : Honda Vezel 1.5X CVT Chassis no. : RU11117610
Regn. date : 12 Jul 2016 Engine no. : LI5B4037616
Body colour : Blue Engine cap. : 1496 cc

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION OF VEHICLE (STATIC CHECK ONLY)

Steering : Inorder Paintwork : Good
Footbrake  : Inorder Undercarriage  : Serviceable
Handbrake : In order Gen. condition : Good

TYRE CONDITION ON VEHICLE

Make Size Tread depth Type of road wheel
Front N/S  : Dunlop 215/60R16 80% Alloy
Front /S : Dunlop 215/60R16 80% Alloy
Rear N/S : Dunlop 215/60R16 80% Alloy
Rear O/8 : Dunlop 215/60R 16 80% Alloy

NOTE: The abave percemtages represent the estimated remaining fife af tyre threads,

* Denotes damaged componenti's

UAMI18.07.19-AK-MTP-TAP-SLE1994G Page 1 of 2



POINT OF IMPACT

On the rear in the direction from rear to front.

—_—

SYNOPSIS OF DAMAGES RESULTANT FROM THE ACCIDENT

The impact of the collision has damaged / affected the tailgate, taillamps, rear bumper, rear end panel
spare tyre panel, rear fender and etc...

¥

Please refer to Annex A (Appraisement Schedule) for a detailed account of the damages and
photographs taken.

Note: Reinspection vehicle on 25 Jul 2018 for repair in progress.

RECOMMENDATION

The estimate cost of repair submitted by Messrs Team AutoPro Pte Ltd as per schedule

attached has been revised and scrutinised, and in our opinion, we consider it to be fair and reasonable.
The repairers have agreed to undertake the repairs to the owner's satisfaction at our revision. We have
not authorised the repairs.

Our adjusted cost of repair is _ SGD 12,614.96  to carry out the repairs. Please refer to Annex A
(Appraisement Schedule) for a detailed account of the cost estimates.

REMARKS

We have not authorised the repair. However, for information, under normal circumstances, the repair
would takes approximately 6 (Six) working days to complete.

In accordance to your instruction, we have NOT AUTHORISED the repair to the damaged vehicle
and the survey was conducted strictly on a "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" basis.

We are pleased to advise that the inspection work was carried out accordingly, and hereby submit our
Appraisal Report, which includes evidence photographs.

Yours faithfully,
United Appraisal & Management Pte Ltd

&

Ananda K. Biswas Marc
Motor Vehicle Appraiser

UAMIB.07.19-AK-MTP-TAP-SLE1994G Page 2 of 2



UM

APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE Annex A
Registration no. SLE1994G
Our reference : UAMIB.07.19-AK-MTP-TAP-SLE1994G
g3 Condition / Estimate by | Adjusted
Y| Y SHACEpren Remarks Wshop SGD | Amt SGD
LISTITEMS (1 of2)
| o0 g
I 1 Tailgate Dented 1620.00 16200001/
2 I Tailgate outer garnish Cracked 385.00 385.002R v
3 Iset Tailgate outer garnish clips Necessary 40.00 zo'm iﬂﬂﬂ[
4 I Tailgate logo Necessary 32.00 Z5.0 52804y &,
3 1  Tailgate emblem " VEZEL " Necessary 56.20 37 50 5620
6 -2 Tailgate reflector @ SGD395:60 264, 4p O/S Cracked 790.00264. 039500 <f
7 s /2set Tailgate reflector clip @ SGD 18.00 Necessary 36.00 180 36:00 Neck
8 1  Tailgate inner lock Jammed 245.00 24500 NN X
9 1  Tailgate lock sensor Not Affected 220.00 0.00
10 1 Tailgate trimboard Cracked 295.00 205.00 CRv
Il 1set Tailgate trimboard clips Necessary 45.00 20 1) 4500 NELY
12 |  Tailgate weatherstrip Cut 145.00 14506 N0 X
13 I Tailgate outer handle switch Re-Used 180.00 0.00
14 2 Tailgate hydraulic damper @ SGD 210.00 Bend 420.00 420.00 N
15 I Tailgate handle pocket garnish Deformed 94.00 94.00 G v
16 Iset Rear w/screen inner garnish top clip Necessary 20.00 20.00
17 2set Rear w/screen inner garnish side clip @ SGD 15.00 Necessary 30.00 30.00 |
18 2 Rear w/screen moulding side @ SGD 82.00 Necessary 164.00 164.00 | HeL Y
19 I Rear w/screen moulding top Necessary 104.00 104,00
20 I Rear w/screen moulding bottom Necessary 104.00 104.00
21 1 Rear bumper Deformed 1183.00 780eHB5-66 DD/
22 lset Rear bumper clips Necessary 50.00 SO0.00NEC
23 2| Rear bumper side retainer (@ SGD 72.00 O/S Bistorted: 144.00 72.00 Ty
24 21 Rear bumper bracket @ SGD 116.00 O/S-Distorted 232.00 116.00 LTy
25 | 2 Rear bumper reflector @ SGD 167.00 O/S Cracked 334.00 560 eT0H CKF L
26 | 2 Rear bumper side garnish @ SGD 210.00 O/S Peformed- 420.00 210.00 SCF
27 2set Rear bumper side garnish clip @ SGD 25.00 Necessary 50.00 50.00 NECY
28 I Rear end panel Dented 715.00 715.000Dv
29 I Rear end panel top garnish Deformed 184.00 184.00 G v
30 1lset Rear end panel top garnish clips Necessary 25.00 25.00 wecy
31 I Spare tyre extension panel o/s Buckled 232.00 232406 R X
32 1 Spare tyre panel top board Damaged 420.00 42666 N N
33 1 Rear fender ofs Buckled 980.00  980.005B9
34 I Rear fender arch garnish o/s Deformed 210.00 210.00ppyv
35 Iset Rear fender arch garish clip o/s Necessary 30.00 30.00 Ne£ v
36 I Rear fender air vent o/s Ne peture Deformed 65.00 6500-iN ¥
37 1 Rear fender inner garnish o/s Deformed 315.00 31500 MHX
38  lset Rear fender inner garnish clip ofs Necessary 45.00 508 NN X
39 I Rear fender inner shield o/s Tomn 155.50 155.50 Lu Ty
40 lset Rear fender inner shield clip ofs Necessary 35.00 35.00NE LV
List Item Sub-Total 10871.70 9511.70

Page 1 of 3



APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE
Registrationno.  : SLE1994G

Our reference

UAMI18.07.19-AK-MTP-TAP-SLE1994G

UM

Annex A

] . Condition / Estimate by | Adjusted
i i Deseription Remarks Wshop SGD | Amt SGD
Balance C/F  10871.70 9511.70
LISTITEMS (20f2) )
HPFeS
41 I Taillamp o/s Cracked 589.00 Eﬂ*ﬂ% CRav
42 I Taillamp base panel o/s Serviceable 148.00 0.00
43 lset Taillamp clips o/s Necessary 18.00 18.00 NELY
11626.70  10118.70
Less 0%/ 20% 0.00  2023.74
11626.70 8094 96
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
| 1 Sundries Necessary 50.00 JO0-HNx
2 I Tailgate windscreen primer & cleaner. Necessary 80.00 6O-00-p1 ¥
3 |  Tailgate windscreen inner seal Necessary 60.00 40.00 NEL V
4 I Tailgate windscreen sealant Necessary 80.0040 6D 60:66 HE(V
5 2 Tailgate reflector seal @ SGD 50.00 Necessary 100.00 96-60
6 I Tailgate sealant MNecessary 100.00 00
EJ 2 Taillamp seal @ SGD 60.00 Necessary 120.00 H6-60
8 I Taillamp base panel sealant ofs Necessary 60.00 40-60 | vy X
9 I Rear fender sealant ofs Necessary 100.00 86-60
10 |  Rear end panel sealant Necessary 80.00 6H-66
11 I Reverse camera Shorted 400.00 ek J
12 I Reverse sensor ¢/w control module Shorted 300.0028 00 286:00 (u1.

1530.00 1290.00

TOTAL

13156.70 9384.96

Page 2 of 3



APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE Annex A
Registrationno. : SLE199%4G
Owr reference : UAMI1B.O7.19-ARK-MTP-TAP-SLE1994(

Condition / Estimate by | Adjusted
Remarks Wshop SGD | Amt SGD

SIN | Oty Description

Balance C/F  13156.70 9384.96
LAROUR & MISC CHARGES

God.ep
I To dismantle / renew the accident damaged 1800.00 448660
portion. To panel beating, reshape, straighten.
orientate and align repair / replacement parts,
2 To disconnect wire harness of electrical 80.00 4950 6964~
component to facilitate repairs, reconnect and
check functions.
3 To remove and refit interior upholstery to 200.00 8- NN X
facilitate the repair,
- To remove and refit tailgate component to 100.00 =0 ) BO-66-
replace tailgate, check and re-adjust the close
gap and alignment and water secpage.
5 To remove and refit tailgate windscreen to 150.00 70 ® +26-66-
facilitate the repair.
6 To remove and refit, straighten and readjust 180.00 000 NN X
exhaust pipe.
7 To measure, drill holes on replaced rear 80.00 60.00
bumper, position and install reverse sensor.,
check and test on the distance and functions.
&0 o)
8 To apply undercoating on the accident repair 200.00 —H86:00
and replaced panel for rust protection.
4-@0-g0
9 Supply spray paint material and necessary items 1400.00 196600
to respray tailgate, rear end panel, rear fenders,
spare tyre panel and other affected area / panel.
TOTAL 4190.00  3230.00
Total Parts and Labour Cost of Repair 1734670 12614.96
Less (Lumpsum repair adjustment) 0.00
| Adjustment Parts and Labour Cost of Repair 12614.96]

FQ\%;,,«!UJ J(M, 5 Page 3of 3



Aurto
e Consultants
Pte Ltd Company Registration No. 199607 198R

51 UBI AVE 1, #01/02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256 3561 FAX: (065) 6256 4315

Your Ref: 18/18/18/VP02/263932 Date: 19® October 2018

Our Ref: CS1/LPC18017750/Brbs2

M/s Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road

#17-04/07 The Concourse
Singapore 199555

(The Motor Claims Department)

Dear Sir / Madam,

EVALUATION REPORT (PAPER SURVEY) OF ACCIDENT VEHICLE NO:
SLE 1994G INSURED VEHICLE: JQV 7798 ACCIDENT DATE: 22/07/2018

We thank you for your instruction on 01/10/2018.

We acknowledge receipt of the following documents:-
a) Automobile Inspection Report of SLE 1994G from M/s United Appraisal And Management

Pte Lid.
b) Singapore Accident Statement of Vehicle SLE 1994G.
¢) Colour damaged vehicle photographs of SLE 1994G.

Based on the documents received from you, we have evaluated the damages of the vehicle and have
the following comments:-

1. Information Recorded: -

Registration Number : SLE 1994G

Make & Maodel : Honda Vezel 1.5X CVT
Year of Registration : 2016

Chassis Number :RUINI117610

Engine Capacity 1 1496 cc

2. We recommend that the repairs of the entire damage require about __5 (Five)  working days

to complete.
3. We hereby provide our recommendations on the cost of repair to the damaged vehicle as stated

in the following page.
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

SIE BE B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-0607108-R Page No.1of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLE 1994G
Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ:ﬁﬁpﬁ;} s Ai:]}“m
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|TAILGATE DENTED 1,620.00 1,100.00
1|TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CRACKED 385.00 385.00
1|SET TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS NECESSARY 40,00 20.00
1|TAILGATE LOGO NECESSARY 52.00 35.00
1|TAILGATE EMBLEM "VEZEL" NECESSARY 56.20 35.00
2| TAILGATE REFLECTOR @ $395.00 0/S CRACKED 790.00 264.60
2|SET TAILGATE REFLECTOR CLIP @ $18.00 NECESSARY 1SET 36.00 18.00
ONLY
1| TAILGATE INNER LOCK NOT NECESSARY 24500 :
1| TAILGATE LOCK SENSOR NOT AFFECTED 220.00 ;
1|TAILGATE TRIMBOARD CRACKED 2895.00 2585.00
1{SET TAILGATE TRIMBOARD CLIPS NECESSARY 45.00 30.00
1| TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP NOT NECESSARY 145.00 L
1{TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE SWITCH RE-USED 180.00 L
2| TAILGATE HYDRAULIC DAMPER @ $210.00 NOT NECESSARY 420,00 .
1|TAILGATE HANDLE POCKET GARNISH CcuT 94.00 G4 00
1|SET REAR W/SCREEN INNER GARNISH TOP GLIP NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
2 gEﬁTﬂFEEAR WISCREEN INNER GARNISH SIDECLIP@  |NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
15.
2|REAR W/ISCREEN MOULDING SIDE @ $82 00 NECESSARY 164.00 164.00
1|REAR WISCREEN MOULDING TOP NECESSARY 104.00 104,00
1|REAR WISCREEN MOULDING BOTTOM NECESSARY 104.00 104.00
1|REAR BUMPER DENTED 1,185.00 780.00
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ $72.00 OIS CUT 144.00 72.00
2|REAR BUMPER BRACKET @ $116.00 oIS CUT 232.00 116.00
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @ $167.00 0/S CRACKED 334.00 56.00
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH @ $210.00 OIS SCRATCHED 420.00 210.00
2|SET REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH CLIP @ $25.00 NECESSARY 50.00 50.00
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED 715.00 715.00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH cuT 184.00 184.00
1|SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH GLIPS NECESSARY 25.00 25.00
1|SPARE TYRE EXTENSION PANEL O/S TO REPAIR SEE 232.00 .
LABOUR

1|SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP BOARD NOT NECESSARY 420,00 :

Report Ref No. CS1/LPC18017750/Brbs2
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

."_, "" ; " ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607188R GST Reg. No, 19-9607198-R Page Mo.:2 of 3
Qty Description of Parts Condition ﬁ::i;rl:pal:\;l Qur 'T;],“m
1|REAR FENDER Q03 TO REPAIR SEE Q80.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH O/S DENTED 210.00 210.00
1|SET REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP OIS MECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|REAR FENDER AIR VENT Q/S NOT NECESSARY 65.00 -
1|REAR FENDER INNER GARNISH O/S NOT NECESSARY 315.00 -
1|SET REAR FENDER INMER GARMNISH CLIP O/S NOT NECESSARY 45.00 -
1|REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD O/S cuT 155.50 155.50
1|SET REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP Q/S MECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1| TAILLAMP O/S CRACKED 589.00 487.50
1| TAILLAMP BASE PANEL O/5 SERVICEABLE 148.00 -
1|SET TAILLAMP CLIPS O/S NECESSARY 18.00 18.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT - -1,178.52
11,626.70 471408
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SUNDRIES (SN} NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN PRIMER & CLEANER (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 .
1|TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SM) NECESSARY 60.00 40.00
1|TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NECESSARY 80.00 40.00
2|TAILGATE REFLECTOR SEAL @ $50.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00
1| TAILGATE SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
2| TAILLAMP SEAL @ 360.00 (SN) NOT NECESSARY 120.00 -
1|TAILLAMP BASE PANEL SEALANT OQ/S (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00 -
1|REAR FENDER SEALANT OFS (SN) MOT NECESSARY 100.00 -
1|REAR END FANEL SEALANT (SN) MOT NECESSARY 80.00 -
1|REVERSE CAMERA (SN} MOT NECESSARY 400.00 -
1|REVERSE SENSOR CAW CONTROL MODULE (SN) cuT 300.00 200.00
1,530.00 280.00
LABOUR
TO DISMANTLE / RENEW THE ACCIDENT DAMAGED 1.800.00 600.00
PORTION, TO PANEL BEATING, RESHAPE, STRAIGHTEN,
ORIENTATE AMD ALIGN REPAIR { REPLACEMENT
PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SPARE TYRE
EXTENSION PANEL O/S AND REAR FENDER OfS.
TO DISCONNECT WIRE HARNESS OF ELECTRICAL 80.00 40.00
COMPONENT TO FACILITATE REPAIRS, RECONNECT
AND CHECK FUNCTIONS
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TO REMOVE AND REFIT INTERIOR UPHOLSTERY TO NOT NECESSARY 200.00 *
FACILITATE THE REPAIR.
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE COMPONENT TO 100.00 50.00
REPLACE TAILGATE, CHECK AND RE-ADJUST THE

CLOSE GAP AND ALIGNMENT AND WATER SEEPAGE.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT TAILGATE WINDSCREEN TO 150.00 80.00
FACILITATE THE REPAIR

TO REMOVE AND REFIT, STRAIGHTEN AND READJUST  [NOT NECESSARY 180.00 -
EXHAUST PIPE.

TO MEASURE, DRILL HOLES ON REPLACED REAR 80.00 60.00

BUMPER, POSITION AND INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR,
CHECK AND TEST ON THE DISTANCE AND FUNCTIONS.

TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON THE ACCIDENT REPAIR 200.00 B80.00
AND REPLACED PANEL FOR RUST PROTECTION.
SUPPLY SPRAY PAINT MATERIAL AND NECESSARY 1,400.00 400.00

ITEMS TC RESPRAY TAILGATE, REAR END PANEL, REAR
FENDERS, SPARE TYRE PANEL AND OTHER AFFECTED
AREA / PANEL,

4.190.00 1.290.00
GRAND TOTAL 17,346.70 6,284.08

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | 6,284.08|
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MARKET VALUE: $65,000.00
LTA: $49,102.00
MNETT VALUE: 15,898.00

LIM TEOW GUAN K.K.LAU CPT{RET)

Asgst, Automotive Assessor BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE,
MinstAEA MASME MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

MSCLAMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.




